LoRaWAN IOT Industrial GW RHF2S008P4G Specifications RisingHF
Document information
Info Content
Keywords RisingHF, LoRaWAN, IOT, GW, specifications
Abstract
This document describes the specifications of the industrial
GW RHF2S008P4G.
UM01747

Figure 5-2 RHF2S008P4G package
Figure 5-3 package inside
6 Order information
RHF2S008P4G include several part number, different part number would be used in different band and
area, please contact with sales@risinghf.com for detailed information.
Table 6-1  order inforamtion
PN descriptions
RHF2S008P4G-434 430-470MHz
RHF2S008P4G-470
Uplink 470-490MHz；
Downlink 470-510MHz
RHF2S008P4G-780 779-787MHz
RHF2S008P4G-868 859-871MHz
RHF2S008P4G-915 900-930MHz
V0.3 2017-04-08
LoRaWAN IOT Industrial GW RHF2S008P4G Specifications RisingHF